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1 2021_DC_649786_1

CITD/AP/2021-

22/Virtual Reality lab 

setup

Supply installation 

and Commissioning 

of Virtual Reality VR 

Lab setup

24.09.2021 at 

11.00 AM

20.10.2021 at 

17.00 PM

22.10.2021 at 

11.00 AM

2 2021_DC_649785_1
CITD/AP/2021-22/NX 

/ Unigraphics Sw

Renewal of NX / 

Unigraphics software 

Licenses with latest 

version with 3 years 

AMC

24.09.2021 at 

11.00 AM

20.10.2021 at 

17.00 PM

22.10.2021 at 

11.00 AM

3 2021_DC_649784_1

CITD/AP/2021-

22/Augmented 

Reality lab setup

Supply installation 

and Commissioning 

of Augmented Reality 

AR Lab setup

24.09.2021 at 

11.00 AM

20.10.2021 at 

17.00 PM

22.10.2021 at 

11.00 AM

4 2021_DC_649781_1

CITD/AP/2021-22/NX-

Product life cycle 

management s

Supply and 

installation of NX - 

Product Life Cycle 

Management 

Software TC Unified 

Academic Perpetual 

License with latest 

version

24.09.2021 at 

11.00 AM

20.10.2021 at 

17.00 PM

22.10.2021 at 

11.00 AM

5 2021_DC_649777_1

CITD/AP/2021-22/NX-

Digital Manufacturing 

solution

Supply and 

installation of NX-

Digital manufacturing 

solution software 

Technomatrix Mfg. 

Academic perpetual 

license with latest 

version

24.09.2021 at 

11.00 AM

20.10.2021 at 

17.00 PM

22.10.2021 at 

11.00 AM

6 2021_DC_649772_1

CITD/AP/2021-

22/Powder Bed 

Fusion

Supply Installation 

and Commissioning 

of powder bed fusion 

technologies sls multi 

jet

24.09.2021 at 

11.00 AM

20.10.2021 at 

17.00 PM

22.10.2021 at 

11.00 AM

7 2021_DC_649769_1
CITD/AP/2021-22/UG 

Commercial s/w

Supply and 

installation of UG 

Commercial Software 

5 Axis-Commercial 

with latest version 

with 3 years AMC

24.09.2021 at 

11.00 AM

20.10.2021 at 

17.00 PM

22.10.2021 at 

11.00 AM

Action Plan 2020-21

E -PROCUREMENT NOTICE

CITD invites Online Bids from the Original Equipment Manufacturers/Authorized dealers only for the supply of 

following items



8 2021_DC_649765_1

CITD/AP/2021-

22/Digital Signal 

Processing ANN lab

Supply Installation 

and Commissioning 

of Digital Signal 

Processing and ANN 

lab

24.09.2021 at 

11.00 AM

20.10.2021 at 

17.00 PM

22.10.2021 at 

11.00 AM

9 2021_DC_649759_1

CITD/AP/2021-

22/Machine 

monitoring system

Supply Installation 

and Commissioning 

of Machine 

Monitoring System

24.09.2021 at 

11.00 AM

20.10.2021 at 

17.00 PM

22.10.2021 at 

11.00 AM

10 2021_DC_649754_1

CITD/AP/2021-

22/Predictive 

Maintenance

Supply installation 

and commissioning of 

Predictive 

Maintenance

24.09.2021 at 

11.00 AM

20.10.2021 at 

17.00 PM

22.10.2021 at 

11.00 AM

11 2021_DC_649751_1
CITD/AP/2021-

22/Hypermesh sw

Renewal of 

Hypermesh software 

Licenses with latest 

version with 3 years 

AMC

24.09.2021 at 

11.00 AM

20.10.2021 at 

17.00 PM

22.10.2021 at 

11.00 AM

12 2021_DC_649748_1
CITD/AP/2021-

22/PLC LAB

Supply installation 

and commissioning of 

PLC LAB

24.09.2021 at 

11.00 AM

20.10.2021 at 

17.00 PM

22.10.2021 at 

11.00 AM

13 2021_DC_649744_1

CITD/AP/2021-

22/Eqpts for Existing 

Ele lab

Supply installation 

and commissioning of 

Equipments for 

Existing Electronics 

lab

24.09.2021 at 

11.00 AM

20.10.2021 at 

17.00 PM

22.10.2021 at 

11.00 AM

14 2021_DC_649741_1

CITD/AP/2021-

22/Basic Electronics 

lab

Supply Installation 

and Commissioning 

of Basic Electronics 

Lab

24.09.2021 at 

11.00 AM

20.10.2021 at 

17.00 PM

22.10.2021 at 

11.00 AM

15 2021_DC_649734_1
CITD/AP/2021-

22/PCB LAB

Supply installation 

and Commissioning 

of PCB LAB

24.09.2021 at 

11.00 AM

20.10.2021 at 

17.00 PM

22.10.2021 at 

11.00 AM

16 2021_DC_649672_1

CITD/AP/2021-

22/Virtual Classrooms 

setup

VIRTUAL 

CLASSROOMS SETUP 

BETWEEN SUB 

CENTRES AND HQ

24.09.2021 at 

11.00 AM

20.10.2021 at 

17.00 PM

22.10.2021 at 

11.00 AM




