Action Plan 2020-21

E-PROCUREMENT NOTICE

CITD invites Online Bids from the Original Equipment Manufacturers/Authorized dealers only for the supply of following items

			lollowing items	Bid	Bid	Bid
S.No	Tender ID	Name of the	Tender Ref. No	Submission	Submission	Opening
		Item		Start Date	End Date	Date
1	2021_DC_649786_1	CITD/AP/2021- 22/Virtual Reality lab setup	Supply installation and Commissioning of Virtual Reality VR Lab setup	24.09.2021 at 11.00 AM	20.10.2021 at 17.00 PM	22.10.2021 at 11.00 AM
2	2021_DC_649785_1	CITD/AP/2021-22/NX / Unigraphics Sw	version with 3 years AMC	24.09.2021 at 11.00 AM	20.10.2021 at 17.00 PM	22.10.2021 at 11.00 AM
3	2021_DC_649784_1	CITD/AP/2021- 22/Augmented Reality lab setup	Supply installation and Commissioning of Augmented Reality AR Lab setup	24.09.2021 at 11.00 AM	20.10.2021 at 17.00 PM	22.10.2021 at 11.00 AM
4	2021_DC_649781_1	CITD/AP/2021-22/NX- Product life cycle management s	Supply and installation of NX - Product Life Cycle Management Software TC Unified Academic Perpetual License with latest version	24.09.2021 at 11.00 AM	20.10.2021 at 17.00 PM	22.10.2021 at 11.00 AM
5	2021_DC_649777_1	CITD/AP/2021-22/NX- Digital Manufacturing solution	COLUTION COTTWARD	24.09.2021 at 11.00 AM	20.10.2021 at 17.00 PM	22.10.2021 at 11.00 AM
6	2021_DC_649772_1	CITD/AP/2021- 22/Powder Bed Fusion	Supply Installation and Commissioning of powder bed fusion technologies sls multi jet	24.09.2021 at 11.00 AM	20.10.2021 at 17.00 PM	22.10.2021 at 11.00 AM
7	2021_DC_649769_1	CITD/AP/2021-22/UG Commercial s/w	Supply and installation of UG Commercial Software 5 Axis-Commercial with latest version with 3 years AMC	24.09.2021 at 11.00 AM	20.10.2021 at 17.00 PM	22.10.2021 at 11.00 AM

8	2021_DC_649765_1	CITD/AP/2021- 22/Digital Signal Processing ANN lab	Supply Installation and Commissioning of Digital Signal Processing and ANN lab	24.09.2021 at 11.00 AM	20.10.2021 at 17.00 PM	22.10.2021 at 11.00 AM
9	2021_DC_649759_1	CITD/AP/2021- 22/Machine monitoring system	Supply Installation and Commissioning of Machine Monitoring System	24.09.2021 at 11.00 AM	20.10.2021 at 17.00 PM	22.10.2021 at 11.00 AM
10	2021_DC_649754_1	CITD/AP/2021- 22/Predictive Maintenance	Supply installation and commissioning of Predictive Maintenance	24.09.2021 at 11.00 AM	20.10.2021 at 17.00 PM	22.10.2021 at 11.00 AM
11	2021_DC_649751_1	CITD/AP/2021- 22/Hypermesh sw	Renewal of Hypermesh software Licenses with latest version with 3 years AMC	24.09.2021 at 11.00 AM	20.10.2021 at 17.00 PM	22.10.2021 at 11.00 AM
12	2021_DC_649748_1	CITD/AP/2021- 22/PLC LAB	Supply installation and commissioning of PLC LAB	24.09.2021 at 11.00 AM	20.10.2021 at 17.00 PM	22.10.2021 at 11.00 AM
13	2021_DC_649744_1	CITD/AP/2021- 22/Eqpts for Existing Ele lab	Supply installation and commissioning of Equipments for Existing Electronics lab	24.09.2021 at 11.00 AM	20.10.2021 at 17.00 PM	22.10.2021 at 11.00 AM
14	2021_DC_649741_1	CITD/AP/2021- 22/Basic Electronics lab	Supply Installation and Commissioning of Basic Electronics Lab	24.09.2021 at 11.00 AM	20.10.2021 at 17.00 PM	22.10.2021 at 11.00 AM
15	2021_DC_649734_1	CITD/AP/2021- 22/PCB LAB	Supply installation and Commissioning of PCB LAB	24.09.2021 at 11.00 AM	20.10.2021 at 17.00 PM	22.10.2021 at 11.00 AM
16	2021_DC_649672_1	CITD/AP/2021- 22/Virtual Classrooms setup	VIRTUAL CLASSROOMS SETUP BETWEEN SUB CENTRES AND HQ	24.09.2021 at 11.00 AM	20.10.2021 at 17.00 PM	22.10.2021 at 11.00 AM